COMPRESSION
TESTING
MACHINES
1
2
TESTS
- BCT (Constant Speed)
- STACKING (Constant Load)

MINIVAL
500 x 500 mm platens
500 mm stroke
Capacity: 10 kN
14
VALIDATOR
800 x 800 mm platens
910 mm stroke
Capacity: 25 kN
VALIDATOR PLUS
1000 x 1000 mm platens
1000 mm stroke
Capacity: 30 & 50 kN
15
VAL-30: 1250 x 1250 x 1250 mm and 30kN Capacity
VAL-50: 1250 x 1250 x 1250 mm and 50kN Capacity
VAL-100: 1550 x 1550 x 1550 mm and 100kN Capacity
VAL-150: 1550 x 1550 x 1850 mm and 150kN Capacity
VAL-300: 1850 x 1850 x 2150 mm and 300kN Capacity
NOTE: TECHLAB SYSTEMS is able to manufacture a customized machine according
to your testing needs
16